

Five Female IT Leaders Talk Diversity at the Women in Tech Event on Dec 19, 2022

New York City-based IT Solutions & Services firm BlackHawk Data to host "Women in Tech" virtual panel on December 19th with five female leaders in tech.

NEW YORK CITY, NEW YORK, UNITED STATES, December 7, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- BlackHawk Data hosts the next Women in Tech event on Dec. 19, 2022, virtually from 1:30 pm-2:30 pm. Attendees will hear how five female leaders are creating positive changes within the male-dominated IT channel. Maryann Pagano, CEO of BlackHawk Data, hosts this event quarterly to showcase how she and other women are innovating and diversifying the tech landscape.

This event's speakers are:
Maryann Pagano, BlackHawk Data
Denise Berrigan, DELL
Amanda Adams, CrowdStrike
Kelli Moraz, VMware
Helen Lambropoulos, Cisco Systems

Maryann is BlackHawk Data's CEO and co-founder. With more than 20 years of customer support experience and organizational leadership, Maryann has a proven track record of driving business outcomes. Maryann is proud to be recognized by CRN as Woman of the Channel and is dedicated to supporting women-owned businesses



BlackHawk Data Logo



Maryann Pagano, Chief Executive Officer - BlackHawk Data

and other female entrepreneurs like herself.

Those wishing to attend can RSVP for the virtual event from BlackHawk Data's LinkedIn page: https://www.linkedin.com/video/event/urn:li:ugcPost:7003763453223981056/

ABOUT BLACKHAWK DATA

BlackHawk Data is a New York City-based managed services provider dedicated to diversity and inclusion. CEO Maryann Pagano co-founded BlackHawk Data because she wanted to create a space in IT where women are welcome. In previous positions, Maryann felt that as a woman in technology she was not given the same opportunities as her male peers. BlackHawk Data is committed to helping everyone pursue their IT goals, practicing inclusion in their own office, and working hard to partner with vendors who share this commitment to diversity. BlackHawk Data's goal is to empower other diverse businesses and leaders by helping them develop the skills they need to operate, sustain and grow their businesses successfully.

Chris McGovern
Presh Marketing Solutions
email us here
Visit us on social media:
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/605070245

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.